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SUBSCRIBE

ONLINE

www.acs-ami.com

www.acs-ami.com

HOW TO BE REIMBURSED?
For medical claims of more than € 500, you need to send 

us by postal mail to ACS Medical Service - Attention of 

Medical Advisor 153, rue de l’Université 75007 Paris – 

France, the following documents: ACS medical claim form 

(downloadable on our site) accompanied with the original 

paid invoices, copies of the prescriptions, a complete 

medical report and a copy of your passport.

Healthcare expenses under € 500 can be submitted directly 

through our secure online platform.

In the case of a hospitalization lasting more than 24 hours, 

you can directly call our assistance platform: 

VYV International Assistance 
+33 (0)5 86 85 00 50

WHO ARE WE?
ACS - Travel & Expatriate Insurance Solutions is an insurance 

brokerage company specialized in international mobility 

with more than 40 years of experience. Today, ACS provides 

to its more than 100 000 clients all over the world a wide 

range of insurance solutions that covers any stay abroad, 

from the short vacation to the long-term expatriation.  

Learn more about ACS on our website: 

www.acs-ami.com

www.acs-ami.com

THE SCHENGEN
AREA

This brochure is an overview of benefits and 
coverage and has no contractual value. Please 
find the detailed terms and conditions on our 
websites: 
www.acs-ami.com and 
www.assistance-etudiants.com

Contract subscribed by the Globe Partner 
Association with:

Contract subscribed by the Globe Partner 
Association with MGEN and MGEN Portugal. 
Company(ies) governed by the French 
insurance code and controlled by the ACPR, 4 
place de Budapest CS 92459, 75436 PARIS 
CEDEX 09, France and the Autoridade de 
Supervisão de Seguros e Fundos de Pensões 
located at Av. da República 76, 1600-205 
Lisboa, Portugal.

A.C.S, S.A.S. with a capital of EUR 150 000 
Insurance brokerage company 
317 218 188 RCS Paris 
ORIAS N° 07 000 350 – ORIAS website: www.orias.fr

Subscribe online:

153, rue de l’université 75007 Paris - France 
M° Invalides – M° Alma-Marceau 
Phone: +33 (0)1 40 47 91 00 
Email: contact@acs-ami.com

153, rue de l’université 75007 Paris - France 
M° Invalides – M° Alma-Marceau 
Phone: +33 (0)1 40 47 91 00 
Email: contact@acs-ami.com



WHY SHOULD I SUBSCRIBE TO EUROPAX ?
When you travel to Europe, you may need a visa to enter the Schengen 
Area. The Schengen visa requires a private travel insurance which covers 
your medical fees up to EUR 30 000 as well as your repatriation to your 
home country and your personal liability.

WHO CAN SUBSCRIBE?
International travellers under 70 years old travelling, outside their home 
country, throughout Europe’s Schengen area for 90 days or less.

BENEFITS

STRONG POINTS

Contract valid for Schengen 
visa application and 
“Attestation d’accueil” 
in France.

Secure online payment  
and subscription, immediate 
insurance certificate delivery.

You are free to choose your 
doctor, clinic or hospital.

Contract valid throughout the 
Schengen Area.

Competitive prices and 
excellent price/quality ratio.

Your contract can be 
subscribed for the length of 
your choice from 1 to 90 days.

INSURANCE FOR SCHENGEN VISA 

PREMIUMS
Your country of residence

Europe, Africa, America Asia, Pacific, Australia
1 to 10 days

11 to 16 days

17 to 22 days 

23 to 30 days 

31 to 45 days

46 to 60 days

61 to 75 days

76 to 90 days

€ 17.70

€ 23.90

€ 30.20

€ 41.60

€ 47.80

€ 55.10

€ 63.40

€ 69.70

€ 21.80

 € 30.20

 € 36.40 

€ 47.80

 € 55.10

 € 67.60 

€ 75.90

€ 84.20

€30 000
Deductible : €30

€92

Actual expenses

One-way ticket 

Actual expenses

€1 500

€1 500 per person
and €4 000 per event

€4 575 000

€76 000

€11 500

€100

• Medical and hospitalization expenses
in the Schengen area

• Dental care

• Medical repatriation or transport

• Escort during medical repatriation or
transport

• Repatriation of the corpse in case of death

• Funeral costs related to transport

• Rescue expenses

• Cumulated personal injury, property damage
and consequential damage

• Damage to property and consequential
damage only

• Entrusted objects during a period
of internship

• Deductible per file
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REPATRIATION ASSISTANCE

PERSONAL LIABILITY

MEDICAL FEES

DEATH BENEFIT

€1 000• Non-accidental death benefit

E-claiming for reimbursements
of medical expenses under
€ 500.

Direct payment for stays in a 
hospital of more than 24 hours. 




