

A.C.S, S.A.S. with a capital of EUR 150 000 Insurance brokerage company 317 218 188 RCS Paris ORIAS N° 07 000 350 – ORIAS website: www.orias.fr



This brochure is an overview of benefits and coverage and has no contractual value. Please find the detailed terms and conditions on our websites:

www.acs-ami.com and www.assistance-etudiants.com

Contract subscribed by the Globe Partner Association with:

Contract subscribed by the Globe Partner Association with MGEN and MGEN Portugal. Company(ies) governed by the French insurance code and controlled by the ACPR, 4 place de Budapest CS 92459, 75436 PARIS CEDEX 09, France and the Autoridade de Supervisão de Seguros e Fundos de Pensões located at Av. da República 76, 1600-205 Lisboa, Portugal.

#### **HOW TO BE REIMBURSED?**

For medical claims of more than € 500, you need to send us by postal mail to ACS Medical Service - Attention of Medical Advisor 153, rue de l'Université 75007 Paris − France, the following documents: ACS medical claim form (downloadable on our site) accompanied with the original paid invoices, copies of the prescriptions, a complete medical report and a copy of your passport.

Healthcare expenses under € 500 can be submitted directly through our secure online platform.

In the case of a hospitalization lasting more than 24 hours, you can directly call our assistance platform:

VYV International Assistance +33 (0)5 86 85 00 50

#### WHO ARE WE?

ACS - Travel & Expatriate Insurance Solutions is an insurance brokerage company specialized in international mobility with more than 40 years of experience. Today, ACS provides to its more than 100 000 clients all over the world a wide range of insurance solutions that covers any stay abroad, from the short vacation to the long-term expatriation.

Learn more about ACS on our website:

www.acs-ami.com

# Subscribe online: www.acs-ami.com

153, rue de l'université 75007 Paris - France M° Invalides – M° Alma-Marceau Phone: +33 (0)1 40 47 91 00 Email: contact@acs-ami.com





153, rue de l'université 75007 Paris - France M° Invalides – M° Alma-Marceau Phone: +33 (0)1 40 47 91 00 Email: contact@acs-ami.com



www.acs-ami.com

# INSURANCE FOR SCHENGEN VISA

# WHY SHOULD I SUBSCRIBE TO EUROPAX?

When you travel to Europe, you may need a visa to enter the Schengen Area. The Schengen visa requires a private travel insurance which covers your medical fees up to EUR 30 000 as well as your repatriation to your home country and your personal liability.

# WHO CAN SUBSCRIBE?

International travellers under 70 years old travelling, outside their home country, throughout Europe's Schengen area for 90 days or less.

# **STRONG POINTS**

- Contract valid throughout the Schengen Area.
- Competitive prices and excellent price/quality ratio.
- Contract valid for Schengen visa application and "Attestation d'accueil" in France.
- Secure online payment and subscription, immediate insurance certificate delivery.
- Your contract can be subscribed for the length of your choice from 1 to 90 days.
- You are free to choose your doctor, clinic or hospital.
- E-claiming for reimbursements of medical expenses under € 500.
- Direct payment for stays in a hospital of more than 24 hours.

# **INSURANCE FOR SCHENGEN VISA**

	Your country of residence	
	Europe, Africa, America	Asia, Pacific, Australia
1 to 10 days	€ 17.70	€ 21.80
11 to 16 days	€ 23.90	€ 30.20
17 to 22 days	€ 30.20	€ 36.40
23 to 30 days	€ 41.60	€ 47.80
31 to 45 days	€ 47.80	€ 55.10
46 to 60 days	€ 55.10	€ 67.60
61 to 75 days	€ 63.40	€ 75.90
76 to 90 days	€ 69.70	€ 84.20



# **BENEFITS**

## MEDICAL FEES

	€30 000 Deductible : €30
• Dental care	€92

## REPATRIATION ASSISTANCE

• Medical repatriation or transport	Actual expenses
• Escort during medical repatriation or transport	One-way ticket
• Repatriation of the corpse in case of death	Actual expenses
• Funeral costs related to transport	€1 500
• Rescue expenses	€1 500 per person and €4 000 per event

#### PERSONAL LIABILITY

<ul> <li>Cumulated personal injury, property damage and consequential damage</li> </ul>	€4 575 000
Damage to property and consequential damage only	€76 000
• Entrusted objects during a period of internship	€11 500
• Deductible per file	€100

#### **DEATH BENEFIT**

Non-accidental death benefit	€1 000